

BID ABSTRACT: Project: MADRONE CHANNEL TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I PROJECT Project#: 117018 Bid Opening Date & Time: 2/18/20 @ 2:30pm				Engineer's Estimate		Terramark General Engineering Contractors, Inc.		Guerra Construction Group		R & M Paving Contractors, Inc.		ASG Builders		Silicon Valley Paving	
BID SCHEDULE I - GENERAL		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description														
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 14,340.00	\$ 14,340.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Grading	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 48,540.00	\$ 48,540.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 42,800.00
4	SWPPP	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 14,119.00	\$ 14,119.00
5	4" Asphalt Concrete	1200	TONS		\$ -	\$ 145.00	\$ 174,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 204,000.00
6	4" Aggregate Base	280	CY		\$ -	\$ 97.00	\$ 27,160.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00
7	Striping	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Bid Schedule I Total:					\$ -	\$ 254,400.00	\$ 274,540.00	\$ 297,840.00	\$ 299,000.00	\$ 309,919.00					

BID SCHEDULE II - ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #1		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description														
1	1" Pressure Treated Wood Header	11,000	LF		\$ -	\$ 16.40	\$ 180,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 77,000.00
Bid Schedule II Total:					\$ -	\$ 180,400.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00					

BID ABSTRACT: Project: MADRONE CHANNEL TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I PROJECT Project#: 117018 Bid Opening Date & Time: 2/18/20 @ 2:30pm				Gradetech, Inc.		McKim Corporation		American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.		Lewis & Tibbitts, Inc.		DRYCO Construction, Inc.		Granite Rock Company	
BID SCHEDULE I - GENERAL		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description														
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,470.88	\$ 10,470.88	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,123.00	\$ 7,123.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	Grading	1	LS	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 69,745.20	\$ 69,745.20	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00
4	SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
5	4" Asphalt Concrete	1200	TONS	\$ 110.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 160.15	\$ 192,180.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 246,000.00	\$ 188,945.00	\$ 188,945.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 186,000.00
6	4" Aggregate Base	280	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 115.57	\$ 32,359.60	\$ 125.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,000.00
7	Striping	1	LS	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00
Bid Schedule I Total:					\$ 319,700.00	\$ 325,755.68	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 356,193.00	\$ 357,800.00	\$ 362,100.00					

BID SCHEDULE II - ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #1		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description														
1	1" Pressure Treated Wood Header	11,000	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 6.48	\$ 71,280.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 37,170.00	\$ 37,170.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 126,500.00
Bid Schedule II Total:					\$ 220,000.00	\$ 71,280.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 37,170.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 126,500.00					

BID ABSTRACT: Project: MADRONE CHANNEL TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I PROJECT Project#: 117018 Bid Opening Date & Time: 2/18/20 @ 2:30pm				Suarez & Munoz Construction		Wattis Construction Co. Inc.		Innovate Concrete Inc.		Tri Valley Excavation Co. Inc.	
BID SCHEDULE I - GENERAL		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description										
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,435.00	\$ 21,435.00	\$ 39,765.00	\$ 39,765.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,265.00	\$ 18,265.00	\$ 18,619.00	\$ 18,619.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 11,850.00
3	Grading	1	LS	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 205,381.00	\$ 205,381.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 11,020.00
4	SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 44,290.00	\$ 44,290.00	\$ 7,695.00	\$ 7,695.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	4" Asphalt Concrete	1200	TONS	\$ 186.00	\$ 223,200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 204,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 148.73	\$ 178,476.00
6	4" Aggregate Base	280	CY	\$ 94.00	\$ 26,320.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 151.75	\$ 42,490.00
7	Striping	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,135.00	\$ 7,135.00	\$ 10,146.00	\$ 10,146.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
Bid Schedule I Total:					\$ 372,520.00	\$ 406,725.00	\$ 550,406.00	\$ 266,836.00			

BID SCHEDULE II - ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #1		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
Bid Item #	Description										
1	1" Pressure Treated Wood Header	11,000	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 8.73	\$ 96,030.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 110,000.00
Bid Schedule II Total:					\$ 77,000.00	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 96,030.00	\$ 110,000.00			